Signet 2552 Magmeter
*3-2552.090*
3-2552.090  Rev. A   11/06
English
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Depressurize and vent systems without Hot-tap valve prior to installation or removal.
2. Confi rm chemical compatibility before use.
3. Do not exceed maximum temperature/pressure specifi cations.

GEORG FISCHER Piping Systems
3-2552.090  Rev. A  10/06  © George Fischer Signet, Inc. 2006 Printed in U.S.A. on recycled paper
Ordering Information
Model 2552 Metal Magmeter Ordering Matrix
   3-2552 Mounting Depth Options - Choose One*
-1 Sensor protrusion depth = 7.3 inches
-2 Sensor protrusion depth = 9.3 inches
Process Connection Options - Choose One
 1 1¼ inch NPT Process Connection Threads
 2 1¼ inch ISO Process Connection Threads
Cable and Connector Options - Choose One
-A Fixed Cable, 7.6 m (25 ft); no connector
-B Watertight sensor connector; cable sold separately
Output options - Choose One
-11 Frequency or Digital (S3L)
-12 4 to 20 mA output
3-2552 -1  1 -A -12 Example Part Number
Mfr. Part No.  Code
3-2552-11-A-11  159 001 505
3-2552-11-A-12  159 001 506
3-2552-11-B-11  159 001 507
3-2552-11-B-12  159 001 508
3-2552-12-A-11  159 001 509
3-2552-12-A-12  159 001 510
3-2552-12-B-11  159 001 511
3-2552-12-B-12  159 001 512
3-2552-21-A-11  159 001 513
3-2552-21-A-12  159 001 514
3-2552-21-B-11  159 001 515
3-2552-21-B-12  159 001 516
3-2552-22-A-11  159 001 517
3-2552-22-A-12  159 001 518
3-2552-22-B-11  159 001 519
3-2552-22-B-12  159 001 520
Mfr. Part No.  Code
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No.  Code   Description
2120-1512  159 001 425  1½ x 1¼ inch NPT adapter